Existing Rate — 2015

January to December 2016
January to December 2017
January to December 2018
January to December 2019
January to December 2020

PUBLIC NOTICE]

' LAC LA RONGE REGIONAL
WATER CORPORATION .

At a recent meeting of the LLRRWC a motion was
passed respecting Truck Fill Water Rates.

...that truck fill water rates increase by $0.50 per
cubic metre per year for five years commencing
January, 2016. New rates per year will be:

$2.50/cu.
$3.00/cu.
$3.50/cu.
$4.00/cu.
$4.50/cu.
$5.00/cu.

Bob Wyétt, Administrator

metre
metre
metre
metre
metre
metre .




