PUBLIC NOTICE

LAC LA RONGE REGIONAL WATER CORPORATION

At a recent meeting of the LLRRWC a motion was passed respecting Truck Fill Water Rates.

...that truck fill water rates increase by \$0.50 per cubic metre per year for five years commencing January, 2016. New rates per year will be:

Existing Rate – 2015	\$2.50/cu. metre
January to December 2016	\$3.00/cu. metre
January to December 2017	\$3.50/cu. metre
January to December 2018	\$4.00/cu. metre
January to December 2019	\$4.50/cu. metre
January to December 2020	\$5.00/cu. metre
	for the second second second second second

Bob Wyatt, Administrator